50.8mm
2.00in
 B
MOTOR NOT INCLUDED
12.7mm
0.50in
12.7mm
0.50in
12.7mm
0.50in
61.9mm
2.44in   A 12x 10-32
TOP & BOTTOM
50.8mm
2.00in
 45.0deg
4x 10-32
STAGES A B
0 0.50in [12.7mm] 1.50in [38.1mm]
1 1.00in [25.4mm] 2.00in [50.8mm]
2 1.50in [38.1mm] 2.50in [63.5mm]
3 2.00in [50.8mm] 3.00in [76.2mm]
Copyright © 2021 REV Robotics, LLC
DATE:FINISH:MATERIAL:
1/26/2022N/AN/A
MAXPlanetary
REV-21-2100